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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0421062 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M3 2

2 Y0421063 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M4 1

3 Y0733051 OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:CHN 1

4 Y0731173 COVER:MARCURY LAMP:BLACK:EXP 1

5 Y0731240 COVER:IO_9:BLACK:EXP 1

6 Y0721190 DESIGN PLATE:WHITE (HD1080) 1

7 Y0721180 COVER:UPPER:BLACK:ASS'Y 1

8 Y0721125 KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:BLACK:EXP 1

9 Y0731160 PCB:OPERATION SUB-UNIT 1

10 Y0425151 HARNESS:FFC:OPERATION SUB-UNIT 1

11 Y0425156 TAPE:CONNECTOR:CW 2

12 Y0421300 COVER:FILTER:LARGE:ASS'Y 1

13 Y0421400 COVER:FILTER:SMALL:ASS'Y 1

14 Y0736002 INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:CHN 1

15 Y0206084 CABLE:RGB 1

16 Y0736021 RIMOTE CONTROL:EXP 1

17 Y0426085 SOFT CASE 1

18 Y0736012 CD-ROM:CHN 1
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2. Projector 2 
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2. Projector 2
Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0581083 SPEAKER 1

2 Y0582050 FAN:MARCURY LAMP 1

3 Y0732200 PUSH SWITCH:COVER:MARCURY LAMP 1

4 Y0582162 FAN:MM75X25 1

5 Y0732130 CUSHION:THERMOSTAT 1

6 Y0733011 OPTICAL FILTER:CW:HOME:ASS'Y 1

7 Y0423125 PCB:SENSOR:CW 1

8 Y0703133 THERMOSTAT 1

9 Y0731200 CAP:LENS:ASS'Y 1

10 Y0585055 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:BALLAST 1

11 Y0723604 RING:FOCUS:BLACK 1

12 Y0425152 HARNESS:PSU 1

13 Y0582153 HOUSING:MARCURY LAMP 1

14 Y0731131 LEVER:ZOOM:BLACK 1

15 Y0731260 BUTTON:LENS:SHIFT 1

16 Y0422163 WIRE:FIX:HARNESS:FAN 3

17 Y0705153 HARNESS:BALLAST 1

18 Y0735050 CONNECTOR:MARCURY LAMP 1

19 Y0731001 BASE:BLACK 1

20 Y0733043 OPTICS SECTION:MIZAR-PJ1:HDL 1

21 Y0425156 TAPE:CONNECTOR:CW 2

22 Y0705175 PCB:IO:COMPUTER 1

23 Y0705177 PCB:IO:S-VIDEO 1
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3. Parts Index              

Part No. Description 
Page and 

Index No. 
  Part No. Description 

Page and 

Index No. 

Y0206084 CABLE:RGB  1 - 15    Y0721125 KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:BLACK:EXP  1 - 8  

Y0421062 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M3  1 - 1   Y0721180 COVER:UPPER:BLACK:ASS'Y  1 - 7  

Y0421063 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M4  1 - 2   Y0721190 DESIGN PLATE:WHITE (HD1080)  1 - 6  

Y0421300 COVER:FILTER:LARGE:ASS'Y  1 - 12   Y0723604 RING:FOCUS:BLACK  3 - 11  

Y0421400 COVER:FILTER:SMALL:ASS'Y  1 - 13   Y0731001 BASE:BLACK  3 - 19  

Y0422163 WIRE:FIX:HARNESS:FAN  3 - 16   Y0731131 LEVER:ZOOM:BLACK  3 - 14  

Y0423125 PCB:SENSOR:CW  3 - 7   Y0731160 PCB:OPERATION SUB-UNIT  1 - 9  

Y0425151 HARNESS:FFC:OPERATION SUB-UNIT  1 - 10   Y0731173 COVER:MARCURY LAMP:BLACK:EXP  1 - 4  

Y0425152 HARNESS:PSU  3 - 12   Y0731200 CAP:LENS:ASS'Y  3 - 9  

Y0425156 TAPE:CONNECTOR:CW  1 - 11   Y0731240 COVER:IO_9:BLACK:EXP  1 - 5  

Y0425156 TAPE:CONNECTOR:CW  3 - 21   Y0731260 BUTTON:LENS:SHIFT  3 - 15  

Y0426085 SOFT CASE  1 - 17   Y0732130 CUSHION:THERMOSTAT  3 - 5  

Y0581083 SPEAKER  3 - 1   Y0732200 PUSH SWITCH:COVER:MARCURY LAMP  3 - 3  

Y0582050 FAN:MARCURY LAMP  3 - 2   Y0733011 OPTICAL FILTER:CW:HOME:ASS'Y  3 - 6  

Y0582153 HOUSING:MARCURY LAMP  3 - 13   Y0733043 OPTICS SECTION:MIZAR-PJ1:HDL  3 - 20  

Y0582162 FAN:MM75X25  3 - 4   Y0733051 OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:CHN  1 - 3  

Y0585055 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:BALLAST  3 - 10   Y0735050 CONNECTOR:MARCURY LAMP  3 - 18  

Y0703133 THERMOSTAT  3 - 8   Y0736002 INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:CHN  1 - 14  

Y0705153 HARNESS:BALLAST  3 - 17   Y0736012 CD-ROM:CHN  1 - 18  

Y0705175 PCB:IO:COMPUTER  3 - 22   Y0736021 RIMOTE CONTROL:EXP  1 - 16  

Y0705177 PCB:IO:S-VIDEO  3 - 23          
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